Megawin Technology Co.,Ltd.
Arm®
Cortex®-M0/M0+
Arm®
Cortex®-M3
8051
MCU
Power IC

Power IC
Package Type
Ordering Information - M0
megawin
Device family
32 = 32 bit MCU
Application family
F = Mainstream
L = Low power
Device series
A = Base Line
U = USB Line
V = Value Line
W = Wireless Line
Package type
AS = SOP
AD = LQFP
AL = SSOP
AT = TSSOP
AY = QFN(Thick:0.75mm)
AZ = QFN(Thick:0.55mm)
0 = Arm® Cortex®-M0
MCU series
132 = 132 Kbyte
128 = 128 Kbyte
072 = 72 Kbyte
064 = 64 Kbyte
032 = 32 Kbyte
Program memory size
80 = 80 pins
64 = 64 pins
48 = 48 pins
Pin count
MG 32 F 0 128 AD 482A
Code Description Code Description Code Description
AB COB AC LQFP (10mm x 10mm) AD LQFP (7mm x 7mm)
AE PDIP AF PQFP AG MSOP
AL SSOP AM TQFP AP PLCC
AS SOP AT TSSOP AY QFN (Thick:0.75mm)
HS SOP (Heat Sink) AK TOxxx AZ QFN (Thick:0.55mm)
AR SOT AI Ink die AN DFN
AW Wafer AH DICESSOPW (209mil Outline Dimensions)WL
14
Ordering Information-M3
15
megawin
Device family
32 = 32 bit MCU
Application family
F = Mainstream
Flash memory size
C = 256 Kbyte
B = 128 Kbyte
9 =  96 Kbyte
Temperature
6 = -40°C to 85°C
7 = -40°C to 105°C
1 = Arm® Cortex®-M3
MCU series
V = 100 pins
R = 64 pins
C = 48 pins
Pin count
T = LQFP
Package type
MG 32 F 1 3 B T 6C0
Ordering Information - Automotive MCU
megawin
MCU type
E =  8 bit
T = 32 bit
Automotive Grade
Q = AEC-Q series
1 = Product series
Flash memory size
Pin count
48 = 48 pins
A = -40°C to 150°C
B = -40°C to 125°C
C = -40°C to 105°C
Temperature
AD = LQFP
Package type
MG E Q1 C 064 48AD
Development Tools(1)
Arduino-Throne
Development Kit
(TH244A001)
Supports Arduino IDE
47 GPIO for Arduino pinout at pitch 2.54mm female connectors
Built-in ADC, DAC, I2C, SPI, UART
Supports USB2.0
128KB Flash; 16KB SRAM
M0 MCU (MG32F02U128), operating frequency up to 36MHz
U1 Plus-D
Writer
(TH200)
USB Plug & Play
Support online and offline programming modes
Automatic serial number insertion
Maximum programming counts limitation support
Online software update
User-defined IAP space
User-defined ISP space for self ISP code insertion
Support LCD Display
Provide signals such as start,busy,pass and fail,
which can be combined with automatic programmer
EVB
+
M-Link
(TH185)
USB Plug & Play
Support Keil RVMDK development environment
Support on-line debug